CAMPEONATO DE EQUIPOS MADRID OPEN

Rank
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16
17
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22
23
24
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26
27

Ptos

2,52
1,29
1,21
1,11
0,95

-0,79

-0,89
-0,93
-1,31
-1,53
-1,54

-1,63
-2,12

Nombre

Alberto Castells Conrado - Rosa Cuadrillero Muhoz de Baena
Maria Eugenia Hernandez Gainza

Joaquin Arimén Lépez

Rafael Ramos Martinez

Cristina Bordallo Cortina

Pilar Gonzdalez-Hontoria Velarde

Andrzej Knap - Marquesa de Torre Milanos
Enrique Basabe Armijo

Lola Mingot Aznar - Joao Passarinho Preto
Salvador Garcia-Atance Lafuente

Enrique Garcia de Oteyza Llansé
Carmen Cafranga Cavestany

Pilar Rocabert Bielsa

Pablo Gémez de Pablos Gonzdlez
Ana Martinez-Reboredo Garcia

Elena Orbegozo Laborde - Juan Pablo Paz-Ares Rodriguez
Manuel de la Maza Huidobro

Juan Blanco Diez

Paloma Antén Suanzes

David de Partearroyo

Pedro Guerrero Guerrero
Myriam Aguado de Corral
Concepcidén Gonzdalez Andrés
José Ledn Lasarte Alzua
Conde de Castel Blanco

Condesa de Castel Blanco
Paz Sainz Armada

Equipo

VENDAVAL
VENDAVAL
VENDAVAL
VENDAVAL
VENDAVAL

LOS ENRIQUES
EQUIPO 1
LOS ENRIQUES
HALA MADRID
EQUIPO 1

LOS ENRIQUES
LOS ENRIQUES
CASCAXIDE

LOS ENRIQUES
HALA MADRID

PAORSALAPA
EQUIPO 1
CASCAXIDE
CASCAXIDE
HALA MADRID

EQUIPO 1
PAORSALAPA
HALA MADRID
PAORSALAPA
CASCAXIDE

CASCAXIDE
PAORSALAPA
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w

7,14 -1,05

0,03 1,53

0,03 1,53
-0,03 -0,40
-0,03 -0,40

1,23 0,50 -1,60
3,31 1,53 1,60
1,33 9,25 0,25

-0,03 1,05 -1,68

1,23 0,50 -1,60

-1,33 -0,50 1,68
1,33 9,25 0,25

2,97 -2,30 0,40
-2,97 2,30 -0,25
-1,23 1,68
-1,23 -0,50
-6,06 0,03 2,10

-2,97 2,30 -0,25
-6,06 0,03 2,10
-3,31 -1,53 -1,53
-1,33 -0,25 -2,10

-0,25 -2,10
-3,31 -1,53 -1,53

1,85 1,45
1,85 1,45
3,28
3,28

-0,05 4,15
-1,13 1,40
1,13 1,90
1,30 -0,60
0,05 0,60

-0,05 4,15
1,13 1,90
1,30 -1,45

-1,30 -1,40
-1,85 -4,15
0,05 0,60
-1,30

1,30 -1,45
-1,30 -1,40
-3,28 -1,90

-3,28 -1,90
-2,90

-1,30 -2,90

-1,88
-2,10
2,63

-2,38
-2,38

-2,10
1,88

2,10
-2,63
-1,10
-1,58

1,88

-2,63
2,38

2,38
-1,10

-1,58



